## **State of Connecticut**

#### Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



#### THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

#### ATHEMY SUPERMARKET 35 WETHERSFIELD AVE, HARTFORD LGB.14491

#### HAS BEEN

# SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

### JANUARY 17 through, and including, JULY 17, 2012

#### This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86	Sale to minor
§30-91(d)	Hours and days of closing (2 counts)
§30-6-A24(a)	Conduct of permit premises (3 counts)
§30-6-A41(a)	Restriction on sales and purchases
§30-76	Purchase for resale
§30-51(a)	Interior access
§30-53	Permit to be recorded